

Detailed Estimate for Construction of Imambara Boundary Wall and PCC work and PCC road From Imambara to Rwd Main Road Via House of , Aafrin shopand PCC road from house of Md. Kayum and Ashgar to RWD road in ward No-07, Nagar Parishad Gogri Jamalpur for the year 2026-2027.

BOQ

ESTIMATED AMOUNT					RS	1288670.00				
COST OF BOQ					RS	2500=∞				
EARNEST MONEY					RS	25800=∞				
TIME OF COMPLETION						THREE MONTH				
Sl. No.	Item No.	Item of Work	No.	Length	Width	Depth	Quantity	Unit	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
1	101	Labour for Cleaning and leveling the Site								
							8.00	No.	287.00	2296.00
2	B.C.D 20.3A 1	Making 25 cm (10") dia bore up to 3 mtr depth below ground with hand auger of approved quality in ordinary soil (vide classification of soil item A) true to plumb and without eccentricity in any stage of operation and disposal of the excavated earth up to 50 mtr, Lead including all lifts, all complete as per approved design and direction of E/I Details of cost for 4 piles of 4 m=16 mtrs depth)								
							31.71	mtr	167.50	5311.00
3	5.2.2	Reinforced cement concrete work in wall (any thickness), including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses, fillets, columns, pillars, piers, abutments, posts and struts, etc. up to floor five level excluding cost of centring, shuttering, finish and reinforcement: 1:1.5:3 (1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand: 3 graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size)								
							1.01	cum	5670.00	5727.00
4	5.2.2	Reinforced cement concrete work in wall (any thickness), including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses, fillets, columns, pillars, piers, abutments, posts and struts, etc. up to floor five level excluding cost of centring, shuttering, finish and reinforcement: 1:1.5:3 (1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand: 3 graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size)								
		Column-13x(0.10) ² x8'6"								
							2.17	cum	5670.00	12304.00
5	6.1.12 A+6.3 A	Providing Brick work with bricks of class designation 100A in foundations and plinth in; Cement Mortar 1:6 (1 cement: 6 coarse sand) Extra for Brick work in superstructure ----- Foundations, footings, bases of columns etc. for mass concrete.								
							21.46	cum	5860.10	125758.00

(Signature)

(Signature)



Sl. No.	Item No.	Item of Work	No.	Length	Width	Depth	Quantity	Unit	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
6	5.2.2	Reinforced cement concrete work in wall (any thickness), including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and cost of centring, shuttering, finish and reinforcement.: 1:1.5:3 (1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand 3 graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size)								
							3.36	cum	5670.00	19051.00
7	5.9	Providing Centering and shuttering including strutting propping etc all complete job								
(i)	5.9.5									
							45.84	sqm	404.70	18551.00
8	5.22	Reinforcement for R.C.C. work do.... do... all complete job.								
							461.72	kg	96.70	44648.00
9	13.11.2	Providing 12 mm cement plaster of mix: 1:4(1 cement: 4 coarse sand),all complete as per specification and direction of E/I								
							159.11	sqm	152.90	24328.00
10	10.5.1	Providing and fixing 1 mm thick M.S. sheet door with frame of 40x40x6 mm angle iron and 3mm MS gusset plates at the junction and corners.all necessary fittings complete including applying a priming coat of approved steel primer.Using flats 30x6 mm for diagonal braces and central cross piece.-do- all complete job.								
						Total=	16.73	sqm	3653.00	61115.00
11	13.82.1 +13.81.1	Painting with readymade mixed paints approved brand and manufacturer to given shade all complete job								
							37.64	sqm	116.60	4389.00
12	13.79.1 +13.78.1	Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of approved brand and manufacture and of required shade to give an even shade.								
		Primer-Same as Item No-09					159.11	sqm	119.80	19061.00

FX

Am

Sl. No.	Item No.	Item of Work	No.	Length	Width	Depth	Quantity	Unit	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
13	BCD 2.25	Excavating, supplying and filling of local earth (including royalty but excluding cartage cost) by mechanical transport up to a lead of 3km also including ramming and watering of the earth in layers not exceeding 20cm in trenches, plinth, sides of foundation etc. complete. If local earth is available at more than 3km lead the actual lead must be approved by competent authority. Cartage of material will be paid separately and calculated after deducting initial lead								
							244.50	Cum	411.70	100661.00
14	B.C.D 2.28	Supplying and filling in plinth with local sand and under floors including watering ramming, consolidating and dressing complete.								
							58.00	cum	287.30	16663.00
15	B.C.D 11.73	Providing designation 100A one brick on edge soling with New Bricks joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I								
							380.7	sqm	444.80	169335.00

get

Am

Sl. No.	Item No.	Item of Work	No.	Length	Width	Depth	Quantity	Unit	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
16	B.C.D 4.1.2	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centring and shuttering-all work upto plinth level. 1:1.5:3(1 Cement :1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)					62.12	Cum	4420.80	274620.00
17	B.C.D 11.36	Providing and fixing 1st quality ceramic glazed wall tiles conforming to IS : 15622 (Thickness to be specified by the manufacturer) of approved make in all colours, shades except burgundy, bottle green, black of any size as approved by Engineer-in-charge in skirting, risers of steps and dados over 12 mm thick bed of cement Mortar 1:3(1 cement : 3 coarse sand) and jointing with grey cement slurry @ 3.3 kg per sqm including pointing					21.44	sqm	795.00	17045.00
18	B.C.D 16.21	Engraving Letters in hard stone					300	Letter	4.80	1440.00
19	B.C.D 16.86 1	Providing and laying gang saw cut 18 mm thick, mirror polished pre moulded and pre polished machine cut granite stone of required size and shape of approved shade, colour and texture in footpath, flooring in road side plazas and similar locations, laid over 20mm thick base of cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand) including grouting the joints with white cement mixed with matching pigment, epoxy touch ups etc. complete as per direction of Engineer-in- Charge. With granite stone of area less than 0.50 sqm.					1	sqm	3403.40	3403.00
									Total =	925706.00
20		Add Difference GST- factor 0.0536 x Total Cost								49618.00
									Total =	975324.00
21	Carriage of Materials									
		Bricks					31068	No.	1331.45	41365.00
		Local Sand					117.00	cum	336.17	39332.00
		Stone Chips					58.36	cum	2060.60	120257.00
		K.Sand					29.18	cum	2684.70	78340.00
22	Add Difference of Cost									
		Brick					31068	No.	385.77	12078.00
		Cement					17.17	MT	19.73	339.00
23	Add Seign. Fees									
		Brick					31068	cum	512.80	15932.00
		Local Sand					117.00	cum	14.19	1660.00
		Stone Chips					58.36	cum	60.49	3530.00
		K.Sand					29.18	cum	17.58	513.00
									Grand Total=	1288670.00

10/6/26

Any
10/06/2026

BOQ Approved For Rs 12,88,670.00 (Twelve lakh Eighty Eight thousand Six hundred Seventy Only).

10/6/26
EE

